	[bookmark: _GoBack]Date
	School
	Location
	Time

	10.3.20        Saturday
	Wisdom (H)
	Engram
	2:30 pm

	10.10.20     Saturday
	Waltrip
	Engram (H)
	10:00 am

	10.17.20     Saturday
	Northside (H)
	Engram
	10:00 am

	10.20.20     Tuesday
	Austin (H)
	Barnett 
	6:30 pm

	10.24.20     Saturday
	Madison 
	Engram (H)
	2:30 pm

	10.27.20     Tuesday
	Milby (H)
	Barnett
	5:00 pm

	10.30.20     Friday
	Sharpstown
	Barnett (H)
	5:00 pm

	10.31.20     Saturday
	Wisdom
	Pavillon (H)
	11:30 am

	11.3.20       Tuesday
	Waltrip (H)
	Engram
	5:00 pm

	11.6.20       Friday
	Northside
	Pavillon (H)
	6:00 pm

	11.7.20       Saturday
	Austin 
	Barnett (H)
	11:30 am

	11.11.20    Wednesday
	Madison (H)
	Pavillon
	5:00 pm

	11.13.20     Friday
	Milby
	Barnett (H)
	5:00 pm

	11.14.20     Saturday
	Sharpstown (H)
	Engram
	11:30 am
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Phaedra Buchanan Varsity Coach
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Lady Raiders 2020 Volleyball   Sub Varsity and Freshman
			DATE
	School
	Location
	Time

	10.13.20       Tuesday
	Wisdom (H)
	Wisdom
	5:00 pm

	10.16.20       Friday
	Waltrip
	Sterling (H)
	5:00 pm

	10.20.20       Tuesday
	Northside (H)
	Northside
	5:00 pm

	10.23.20      Friday
	Austin (H)
	Austin
	5:00 pm

	10.27.20      Tuesday
	Madison 
	Sterling (H)
	5:00 pm

	10.30.20      Friday
	Milby (H)
	Milby
	5:00 pm

	11.3.20         Tuesday
	Sharpstown
	Sterling (H)
	5:00 pm


Amanda Mason JV Coach                                                                                      Tanya Cluff Freshman Coach
November 17         5A/6A District Certifications			                                  November 19-21   5A/6A Bi-District Playoffs
November 23-24   5A/6A Area 		
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